
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1985; Name=
NORTHWEST ACCEPTANCE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198501020000
00290

01/02/1985
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ACTON
MOULDING &
SUPPLY

10 779

198503050000
49200

03/05/1985
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MULTITECH
SYSTEMS INC

11 191

198507160001
53520

07/16/1985
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUBBS
FOUNDRY CO
INC

12 293

198507120001
50550

07/12/1985
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEON
MICHAEL J
DMD PA

12 239

198508140001
77870

08/14/1985
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
DYNAMICS
INC

12 503

198508200001
82120

08/20/1985
12:00:00

NORTHWEST
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
INC

12 546


