Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= NORTHWEST ACCEPTANCE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501020000 00290	01/02/1985 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ACCEPTANCE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ACTON MOULDING & SUPPLY	10	779				
198503050000 49200	03/05/1985 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ACCEPTANCE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MULTITECH SYSTEMS INC	11	191				
198507160001 53520	07/16/1985 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ACCEPTANCE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUBBS FOUNDRY CO INC	12	293				
198507120001 50550	07/12/1985 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ACCEPTANCE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEON MICHAEL J DMD PA	12	239				
198508140001 77870	08/14/1985 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ACCEPTANCE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA DYNAMICS INC	12	503				
198508200001 82120	08/20/1985 12:00:00	NORTHWEST ACCEPTANCE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL INC	12	546				